
1 本  橋  真  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 43.42 16.62 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 2 1 0

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.32 1.26-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 0 -2 -3 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 2 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 -1 1 1 0

8 2Lz!< ! 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -1 -3 2

17.09 16.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.424.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.084.00 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.504.00 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.334.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.424.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

26.80

2 神  野  友  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 14 42.65 17.04 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.17 2.61-2 1 -2 0 -2

2 2T 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 3 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 1 -1 -1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 0 -2 -1 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.04 1.450 1 2 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 2 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 0 2

16.82 17.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

25.61
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3 二  宮  初  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 15 42.60 17.40 25.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -3 -1 -1 -1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 2

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 2 1 1

6 1Lz+1Eu+1S 1.65 X 0.00 1.65-1 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 3 2 2

8 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.00 1.410 0 1 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -2 0

15.66 17.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

25.20

4 佐々木  里  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北星学園大学 4 41.77 15.60 26.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 1 1

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 -1 2 1 1

3 FSSp3V 1.95 -0.13 1.82-2 -1 1 1 -2

4 1Lz!+1A<<+SEQ ! 0.48 -0.28 0.20-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.20 0.78-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.221 2 1 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 0 2 2 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 1 0 0

9 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X -0.17 1.48-2 -3 -5 -5 -2

14.99 15.60

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 2.75 4.00 3.75

26.67

転倒:  -0.50
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5 播田實      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常磐大学 8 41.07 16.14 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 2S<+1Lo<< << 0.98 -0.46 0.52-5 -2 -5 -4 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 1 2 -1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 2 1 2

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 1 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -2 -1 -3 0

7 1Lz+1T*+REP * 0.46 X 0.00 0.460 0 2 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 -2 -1 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 2 0 0

15.95 16.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

24.93

6 高  松  未  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 1 38.88 16.72 22.66 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+1T+1Lo 2.70 -0.12 2.580 -2 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz!< ! 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 0 -1 0

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.30 0.98-3 -2 -4 -1 -2

5 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 1 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -1 0 -3 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 -1 0 1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.22 0.99-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

18.18 16.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.25 2.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.832.50 2.50 2.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 2.25 2.50 3.50 3.50

22.66

転倒:  -0.50
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7 山  本  彩緒依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

摂南大学 2 38.87 15.40 23.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2T< < 0.98 -0.13 0.85-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

7 1F 0.55 X 0.02 0.570 1 1 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.13 3.321 1 2 1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.08 1.280 1 0 1 1

15.22 15.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 2.25 2.75 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

23.47

8 奥  野  絢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 38.02 14.52 24.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 -2 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.831 1 2 1 3

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 3 0 3

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -2 1 1 -2

7 1S 0.44 X -0.01 0.430 -2 -1 0 0

8 2S< < 1.08 X -0.49 0.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 -1 2

14.12 14.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.174.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.754.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.834.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.084.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.174.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 3.75

24.00

転倒:  -0.50
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9 岡  本  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 7 37.58 15.41 22.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<+1T+1Lo ! 2.48 -0.42 2.06-3 -2 -4 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-2 0 0 0 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

6 2F<+1T < 1.93 X -0.32 1.61-2 -2 -4 -1 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 -1 1 1

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 -2 0

16.46 15.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.75 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.673.50 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 2.25 2.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

22.67

転倒:  -0.50

10 犬  飼  友  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 11 34.74 12.70 22.54 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 2 0 0

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.32 1.03-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 2 0 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.37 1.23-1 -2 -2 -4 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -2 0

8 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 0 1

14.16 12.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

22.54

転倒:  -0.50
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11 加  藤  真美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 13 34.62 13.15 21.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 -1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.03 0.580 1 1 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 1 -1 0

13.25 13.15

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.672.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.00 2.25 3.25 3.50

21.47

12 坂  本  いづみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋英和女学院大学 5 34.35 12.09 22.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 2

2 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.22 2.141 2 3 1 2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 -1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 2 0 0

8 1A+1T 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.02 12.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.583.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.833.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

22.26
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13 渡  邉      結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 10 33.49 11.32 22.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 2 0 0

2 2Lo<+1Eu<<+1S << 1.68 -0.55 1.13-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -2 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 2 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-2 -2 -2 -5 -3

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.15 0.40-4 -4 -1 -1 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 3 1 0

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.55 0.95-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 0 -3 0

12.71 11.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.75 2.75 3.75 2.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.25 2.50 3.50 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.753.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.25 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.25

22.67

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

転倒:  -0.50

14 前  田  梨  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

拓殖大学 12 28.80 9.61 19.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.19 0.21-2 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 1 0 0

4 FCSpBV 1.20 -0.08 1.120 -1 -1 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 1 1 -1 0

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 1F+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1 -2 0

10.21 9.61

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

19.19

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)
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15 高  畑  未  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜国立大学 9 28.14 8.27 19.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 -1 0 0

5 1A< < 0.83 -0.28 0.55-5 -2 -2 -3 -5

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.50 X -0.15 1.35-2 0 -1 -3 -1

8 1F+1Lo< < 0.97 X -0.20 0.77-5 -2 -5 -1 -5

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.080 -3 -2 -1 -2

9.40 8.27

Skating Skills 1.60 2.753.00 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.75 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.332.75 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.503.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

19.87

16 田井中  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 16 27.32 9.82 18.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S< < 0.98 -0.29 0.69-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.330 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.21 X -0.08 1.13-2 -1 -2 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.26 0.95-3 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -3 -2 -4 0

12.28 9.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

18.00

転倒:  -0.50
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